
 

 

          
   

      
    

   

            
   

   
   

            
        

     

            
  

  

      
     

     

         
  
 

      
  

    

Department of Education Division of Vocational Rehabilitation

Workers’ Compensation Liaisons
 

Becky Stephens – Area 1 becky.stephens@vr.fldoe.org
(Counties: Okaloosa, Walton, Hamilton, Lafayette, Madison, Suwannee, Calhoun, Holmes, 
Franklin, Jackson, Bay, Liberty, Washington, Santa Rosa, Escambia, Gadsden, Jefferson, 
Leon, Gulf, Taylor, and Wakulla) 
1311 Executive Center Drive Suite 100A Tallahassee 32301 (850) 245-3450 

Patricia Pickett – Area 2 patricia.pickett@vr.fldoe.org
(Counties: Flagler, Volusia, Alachua, Bradford, Citrus, Duval, Columbia, Union, Levy, Marion, 
Dixie, Gilchrist, Clay, Baker, Nassau, Putnam and St. Johns) 
2050 Art Museum Drive Suite 205 Jacksonville 32207-2579 (904) 486-7144 

Vikki Thomas – Area 3 vikki.thomas@vr.fldoe.org
(Counties: DeSoto, Brevard, Osceola, Polk, Lake, Sumter, Hardy, Okeechobee, Orange, St. 
Lucie, Seminole, Highlands, Martin, and Indian River 
3555 Maguire Blvd, Suite 205 Orlando 32803-3726 (407) 893-3170 

Vi Bennett – Area 4 vi.bennett@vr.fldoe.org
(Counties: Hillsborough, Pasco, Pinellas, and Hernando) 
1313 N. Tampa Street Suite 801 Tampa 33602-3330 (813) 233-3611 

Randi Bruno – Area 5 randi.bruno@vr.fldoe.org
(Counties: Lee, Collier, Glades, Hendry, Manatee, Charlotte, and Sarasota) 
5288 Summerlin Commons Way Suite 903 Fort Myers 33907-2161 (239) 278-7319 

Elizabeth Mantilla – Area 6 elizabeth.mantilla@vr.fldoe.org 
(Counties:  Monroe and Miami-Dade) 
7975 NW 154 Street Suite 230 Miami 33016 (305) 459-9161 

Landa Lacy – Area 7 landa.lacy@vr.fldoe.org 
(Counties: Palm Beach and Broward) 
7771 W Oakland Park Boulevard Suite 122 Sunrise 33351-6796 (954) 453-0682 

Updated: 3/27/19 

mailto:tashawna.rogers@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:landa.lacy@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:elizabeth.mantilla@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:randi.bruno@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:vi.bennett@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:vikki.thomas@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:patricia.pickett@vr.fldoe.org
mailto:becky.stephens@vr.fldoe.org



